ESCALATION MATRIX :
& Vedi Assist
Medi Assist Insurance TPA Pvt. Ltd

Cashless Claim Intimation Reimbursement Claim Intimation

Cashless@mediassist.in Retirees@mediassist.in
https://mediassisttpa.in/network-hospital- 040-68213601

search/



CONTACT MATRIX-Medi Assist Insurance TPA Pvt. Ltd

Service Matrix Name Contact number Email ID

SPOC Sneha Dhuri +91 7619386022 sneha.dhuri@mediassist.in

[ Level Pijus Saha +91 7688086796 pijus.saha@mediassist.in

IT Level Swapnil Malusare +91 89042 22635 swapnil.malusare@mediassist.in
[1I Level Rajni Sachdeva +91 7619389037 rajni.sachdeva@mediassist.in

Escalation Matrix Name Email ID
[ Level Tushar D Jadhav tushar.dinkar@mediassist.in
II Level Anil Kumar anilkumar.ts@mediassist.in

THANKS & REGARDS
MEDIASSIST INSURANCE TPA PVT. LTD.




